
• 
..- 

;At 

CN 
a 

C 

C 

C 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PAINAVU, IDUKKI 

No. P1/2631/22 
	

Date: 16/08/2022 

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE  
Quotation No.07/2022-23  

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase and installation of CCTV cameras for 
main gate and surroundings of this institution as detailed below 

SI. No Item Quantity 

1 3MP or above IR BULLET POE CAMERA 4MM lens A Nos. 

2 CAT6 CABLING( cable, pipe, material, labour) 150 meters 

3 WATERPROOF CAMERA BOX 4 Nos. 

4 POE SWITCH 4+2 1 No. 

5 MEDIA CONVERTER 1 No. 

6 OFC CABLING 130 meters 

7 2U RACK 1 No. 

8 OFC SPLICING 1 No. 

9 POWER CABLING ( 1.5MM WIRE, PIPE, LABOUR) 40 meters 

10 SWITCH BOARD 1 No. 

11 1KV UPS INBUILT BATTERY 1 No. 

12 INSTALLATION CHARGE 

The sealed envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription "Quotation 
No 7/22-23 due on 02-09-2022 and should be addressed to the Principal, Government Engineering 
College, Painavu, Idukki — 685 603. Last date of receipt of quotation is 02-09-2022 02:00 PM. Late 
quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at Engineering College, Painavu, 

`&- 	Idukki — 685603 on 02-09-2022 at 03:00 PM in the presence of such of the renderers or their 
.c\1  authorized representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period required for 
0,) 

delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. 
Details of requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained 

on free of cost from the undersigned till 02-09-2022 at 02:00 PM 

1. The offer should be valid for a minimum period of 3 (three) months from the date of 
opening the quotations. 

2. No advance payment will be given. 

To, 

1. College Notice Board, Website 
2. Smt. P G Gijy, Ap in ECE dept. 

01; IN/ 	. 3. Office Copy. 


	Page 1

